	Dale Corley	
(Address)	1933 Montgomery Highway	19811214000131460 Pg 1/1 .00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/14/1981 00:00:00 FILED/CERTIFIED
WARRANT	Y DEED- LAND TITLE COMPANY OF ALABAMA, Birmingham,	
STATE OF Jeffer	ALABAMA rson county Know all men by t	HESE PRESENTS:
That in con	sideration of\$.5,.000.00	······································
to the unde	ersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by	y the grantee herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I
or we,	Rodney Atkinson and wife, Sandra A	Atkinson
(herein ref	erred to as grantor, whether one or more), grant, barga	ain, sell and convey unto
	Merrill Lynch Relocation Managemen	
(herein ref	erred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following Shelby Co	ng described real estate, situated in unty, Alabama, to-wit:
	Lot 168, according to the survey of C Third Sector, as recorded in Map Book the Probate Office of Shelby County,	k 6, Page 68, in
762		
336 PAGE	And as further consideration the grantees herein expressly assume and promise to pay that certain mortgage to Avco Investment Corp. recorded in Volume 381, Page 792, in said Probate Office, according to the terms and conditions of said mortgage and the indebtedness thereby secured.	
TO HAVE	AND TO HOLD to the said grantee, his, her or their h	eirs and assigns forever.
their heirs unless other heirs, executed against the	and assigns, that XXXX (we are) lawfully seized in fee serwise noted above; that X (we) have a good right to sell cutors and administrators shall warrant and defend the lawful claims of all persons.	xecutors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES imple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances and convey the same as aforesaid; that K(we) will and the course same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever
IN W	ITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set OU November	hands(s) and seaf(s), this 2nd
day of	A PARA SALLANDA TARRESTA DE LA PARA DEPARA DE LA PARA D	
	(Seal)	Rodney Atkinson (Sea
	1331 DEC 14 14 9: 52 (Seal)	(Sea
	NORTH CAROLINA (Seal)	Sandra Atkinson (Sea

This instrument was prepared by

1, the undersigned 7.50 hereby certify that Rodney Atkinson and wife, Sandra Atkinson whose name Sare...... signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who are... known to me, acknowledged before n on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance they executed the same voluntari Given under my hand and official seal this 2nd day of November

**AUTURE A.D., 19.81

**AUTURE AUGUSTA IN 19.81

Notary Public Rote

My Commission Expires June 30, 19.

**Rote

**Rot

General Acknowledgment

Deceltax S.00

MALEY, MALESS, PARENS, PARENS, ATTORNIEVS

STATE OF ABAMA

on the day the same bears date.

Mecklenburg